
TNC Neurocolloquium
Time: Thursdays, 4.15 - 5.45 pm (CEST)

HYBRID: Live talks in the HNO Lecture Hall, Elfriede-Aulhorn-Str. 5, Tübingen plus in Zoom 
or VIRTUAL only in Zoom (check program)

PROGRAM 	 summer term 2024

18 April 

2 May	

16 May		

6 June	

20 June	

4 July		

	 	
	

18 July		

Everyone is cordially invited!

To get the zoom login details,
send an email to:

silke.dutz@medizin.uni-tuebingen.de

		






































Virtual 
ONLY    

 in Zoom


